No.

.1

(0]

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

25-0CT-2017 / AQI@09:00am — 65

Site

PYP back Garden #4i1) LE{£E

Soccer Pitch #:1%

GYM R B1E

Library E$4E

PAC Theatre Elfz

Centre Swimming Pool jkith

Cafeteria

Section B Office BXHVAZE

Section B Classroom BX#{ =

Section C Classroom FH#CXH=E

Section D Classroom F#DXH =

PAC 1F Classroom FRiE—EH =

PAC 2F Classroom FRiEZEH =

PAC 3F Classroom FRIEZE=EH=E

Centre 1F Office A—BHAE

Centre 2F Office Al B HAE

Centre 2F Classroom FAtE=E#H =

DT

Room No.

A101

B152

B153

C105

D219

C147

D247

D341

F102

G203

H302

DT

Test Time

8:52 AM

9:11 AM

8:31 AM

8:43 AM

8:58 AM

11:05 AM

8:42

8:39 AM

8:37 AM

8:46 AM

8:52 AM

9:07 AM

9:05 AM

9:01 AM

11:03 AM

9:23 AM

9:15 AM

8:29 AM

PM2.5
AMQ/m3

60

53

29

17

20

16

27

28

19

14

14

26



