25-OCT-2017 / AQI@09:00am — 65				
No.	Site	Room No.	Test Time	PM2.5 <i>M</i> g/m³
1	PYP back Garden 幼儿园花园		8:52 AM	60
2	Soccer Pitch 操场		9:11 AM	53
3	GYM 体育馆		8:31 AM	8
4	Library 图书馆	A101	8:43 AM	29
5	PAC Theatre 剧院		8:58 AM	17
6	Centre Swimming Pool 泳池		11:05 AM	20
7	Cafeteria		8:42	16
8	Section B Office B区办公室	B152	8:39 AM	27
9	Section B Classroom B区教室	B153	8:37 AM	28
10	Section C Classroom 主楼C区教室	C105	8:46 AM	19
11	Section D Classroom 主楼D区教室	D219	8:52 AM	14
12	PAC 1F Classroom 东楼一层教室	C147	9:07 AM	14
13	PAC 2F Classroom 东楼二层教室	D247	9:05 AM	7
14	PAC 3F Classroom 东楼三层教室	D341	9:01 AM	9
15	Centre 1F Office 西楼一层办公室	F102	11:03 AM	26
16	Centre 2F Office 西楼二层办公室	G203	9:23 AM	12
17	Centre 2F Classroom 西楼三层教室	H302	9:15 AM	10
18	DT	DT	8:29 AM	11